
 

Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-12-2025 12:12

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/zawor-dlawiaco-zwrotny-m12x1-5-man-scania-
solaris-81980016052-0000342039-p-2385.html

  

ZAWOR DLAWIACO
ZWROTNY M12x1,5 MAN
SCANIA SOLARIS :
81980016052 ,
0000.342.039
Cena brutto 165,00 zł

Cena netto 134,15 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy 81980016052 , 0000.342.039

Producent ZAMIENNIK

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

81.98001.6052 
88.52120.6014 
1740868 
0000.083.039 
2401.250.187
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